
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 1/2G. Pickering 534560 18/14256

 2 EMMA CAIRN DO Weighted points score BGC, 06/02/2022, R8, 3 4P 4P 1P 1/2D. Campbell 537754 12/11264

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 15/12178

 4 MULGOWIE BELLE Weighted points score BGC, 06/02/2022, R7, 3 5P 6P 3P 2/1/2D. Campbell 537756 7/6159

 5 FLYIN' CRAZY Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R12, P 6P 1Y 4Y 3/1/2K. Smith 501067 7/6115

 6 OUTBACK LISA 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 6/5175

 7 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Last start placegetter TAM, 27/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3Y (FEL)M 4/1/2S. Farley 491013 11/10141

 8 SWIFT JILL 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 15/14132

 9 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2Y 4/1/2H. Munn 530602 7/4156

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYAWAY TOM Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 2Y M/1V. Ellis 534103 0/098

 2 KELLY'S KISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 27/11/2021, R1, Y

COO, 02/10/2021, R5, Y

7P 3Y 2Y M/1K. Smith 535077 0/0108

 3 REV UP RUSTY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/02/2022, R1, P

TAM, 19/02/2022, R1, Y

3P 3Y 4Y M/1M. Munn 542071 0/094

 4 HIDDEN MASK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Payton 534493 0/096

 5 NULA'S BISCUIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 5P 3Y M/1J. Eather 547339 0/088

 6 FLYAWAY BONNIE First start M/1V. Ellis 544499 0/00

 7 MEAN NANA First start M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/00

 8 FLYAWAY EVIE Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4P 6P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/082

 9 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score COO, 28/01/2022, R4, Y 6Y 5P 8P M/1B. Spence 539208 0/068

 10 DEADLY GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 5P M/1R. Ryan 531895 0/056

 11 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6Y 6Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/051

 12 FLYIN' ERNIE Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R1, P 8P 8Y 6Y M/1K. Smith 535080 0/046

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY KEEN Grade order Grade 2 1Y 1Y 2P 2/1/2A. Syphers 543965 6/4280

 2 HIT IT BENNY Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538349 5/4282

 3 WILDE LILY Grade order Grade 3 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 533648 5/3204

 4 DEB'S BABY Grade order Grade 3 1Y 3Y 5P 3/1/2R. Ryan 538372 4/3124

 5 OUTBACK LISA 1 Grade order Grade 4 2Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 6/5175

 6 MY MELANIE Grade order Grade 4 1Y 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/2161

 7 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 6P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 3/2179

 8 EMA'S ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6Y 3Y 5/1B. Spence 537221 4/3148

 9 KENZI'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 6P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 2/1130

 10 SPOT OF RUM Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 2/1126

 11 KARTER'S POTION 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 4P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/0122

 12 SWIFT FOX 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 2P 5/1J. Eather 529277 5/3121

 13 SONGAR VALENTINE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Campbell 528642 2/1116

 14 ASTEROID EVEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 (BDN)P 6P 8P 5/2S. Farley 525180 5/3106

 15 STRATAVON MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2P 5Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0105

 16 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531414 1/0100

 17 RED HOT PETA Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7Y 6Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/091

 18 SWISHY CHLOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7Y 5/1J. Eather 533474 5/385

 19 DYNAMIC BELLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/083

 20 BLAZING DRAGON Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 8P 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/267

 21 OUR CHAP TOM Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8Y 5Y 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/163

 22 RIVERGUM BUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/250

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 4/5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 9/3174

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 15/14132

 3 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2Y 4/1/2H. Munn 530602 7/4156

 4 ZOE KEEN 2 Last start winner COO, 30/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2A. Syphers 543962 3/2207

 5 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 6P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 3/2179

 6 WILD TRADITION 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/3M. Taylor 536519 3/2130

 7 MYSTIC TRALEE 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 8Y 5/3M. Taylor 517806 2/188

 8 DYNAMIC BELLE 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/083

 9 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1122

 10 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531414 1/0100

 11 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 6Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/789

 12 SUNSET BEAU 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 542719 1/084

 13 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/1M. Ruttley 529804 5/4145

 14 MANILA POLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0114

 15 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0108

 16 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 3P 5/3M. Ruttley 529806 2/1108

 17 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 2P 5Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0105

 18 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6100

 19 SWIFT SHARKEY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 6Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/096

 20 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/296

 21 BOOM TIME ALLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/090

 22 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/250

4 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOE KEEN 2 Last start winner COO, 30/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2A. Syphers 543962 3/2207

 2 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 6P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 3/2179

 3 WILD TRADITION 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/3M. Taylor 536519 3/2130

 4 MYSTIC TRALEE 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 8Y 5/3M. Taylor 517806 2/188

 5 DYNAMIC BELLE 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/083

 6 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1122

 7 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531414 1/0100

 8 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 6Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/789

 9 SUNSET BEAU 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 542719 1/084

 10 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/1M. Ruttley 529804 5/4145

 11 MANILA POLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0114

 12 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 3P 5/3M. Ruttley 529806 2/1108

 13 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0108

 14 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 2P 5Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0105

 15 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6100

 16 SWIFT SHARKEY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 6Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/096

 17 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/296

 18 BOOM TIME ALLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/090

 19 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/250

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y NG 402 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 2 1Y 6P 5P 2/1/2G. Payton 521240 7/1131

 2 MIN JAM SUMA Grade order Grade 3 5Y 2Y 2Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 528339 4/3152

 3 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 4 2Y 2P 6P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/1168

 4 SHERWOOD BALE Grade order Grade 4 5Y 6P 7P 4/1/1A. Smith 532329 3/0122

 5 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 1Y 5/3D. Hoskins 542371 2/1184

 6 LITTLE WILMA Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 4Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 3/1156

 7 GROUNDWATER BOY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 3Y 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0154

 8 BAILEY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 2Y 5/3D. Leard 537483 3/1136

 9 TRALEE ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1106

 10 KARTER'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/092

6 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOE KEEN 1 Last start winner COO, 30/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2A. Syphers 543962 3/2207

 2 WILD TRADITION 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/3M. Taylor 536519 3/2130

 3 MYSTIC TRALEE 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 8Y 5/3M. Taylor 517806 2/188

 4 EMA'S ONE 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 3Y 5/1B. Spence 537221 4/3148

 5 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1122

 6 SWIFT FOX 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 2P 5/1J. Eather 529277 5/3121

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 6Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/789

 8 SUNSET BEAU 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 542719 1/084

 9 SWISHY CHLOE 2 Dropping in grade COO, 30/01/2022, R2, Y 7P 4P 7Y 5/1J. Eather 533474 5/385

 10 KARTER'S POTION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/0122

 11 MANILA POLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0114

 12 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0108

 13 ASTEROID EVEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R11, P (BDN)P 6P 8P 5/2S. Farley 525180 5/3106

 14 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6100

 15 SWIFT SHARKEY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 6Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/096

 16 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/2V. Pickering 532443 3/296

 17 BOOM TIME ALLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/090

7 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 1 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 1/2G. Pickering 534560 18/14256

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 15/12178

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/09/2021, R6, Y 6P (FTC)P 2Y M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0112

 2 HIDDEN MASK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Payton 534493 0/096

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 6Y 3/1/2G. Pickering 500085 11/389

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Sunday, 27 February 2022

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 9/5174

 2 RIVERINA IVY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2Y 4/1/2H. Munn 530602 7/2156
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